Blutspenden in 71706 Markgréningen bis zum 02.07.2025

Fr
Fr
Fr
Mi

06.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

27.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

27.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

Weissach 71287
Strickfabrik
Bahnhofstr. 36

Ditzingen / Heimerdingen 71254
Festhalle Heimerdingen
Weissacher Str. 44

Leonberg 71229
Haus der Begegnung
Eltinger Str. 23

Tamm 71732
Birgersaal
Bissinger Str. 8



