## Blutspenden in 71706 Markgröningen bis zum 02.07.2025

Fr	06.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Weissach 71287 Strickfabrik Bahnhofstr. 36
Fr	27.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	<b>Ditzingen / Heimerdingen 71254</b> Festhalle Heimerdingen Weissacher Str. 44
Fr	27.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Leonberg 71229 Haus der Begegnung Eltinger Str. 23
Mi	02.07.2025 13:00-19:00 Uhr	<b>Tamm 71732</b> Bürgersaal Bissinger Str. 8